PR618 - MEN S CONTRAST COOLCHECKER POLO

PR618 MEN’S CONTRAST COOLCHECKER® POLO (JTIED

MERET JELLEMZOK (CM)

S
db/Q 36
Testhossz (A) 68
Mellbéség (B) 49
SZINEK:

. Black/Turquoise

36
70
52

. ®
PREMIER

FO TULAJDONSAGOK

155 g/m?

Fabric

100% Polyester Pique
Features

Side panels for a fitted shape

Moisture management wicking fabric

Three-button placket
Ribbed knit collar and cuffs

Contrast trim on collar, placket, and cuffs.

Javasolt Dekoralas:

Himzés, Transfer nyomas, Szitanyomas

Szarmazasi orszag:

China

B0 A S X

L XL 2XL
36 36 36
72 74 76
55 58 61

3XL
36
78
64

4XL
36
80
67
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